
Crawfis College 5

Fri, Feb 22, 7:00, Game 1 Continental 15

Continental 8

Fri, Mar 1, 8:30, Game 14 Continental 9

Columbus Grove 16

Fri, Feb 22, 9:00, Game 3 Columbus Grove 10

Palmer 13

Vaughnsville 6

Site - Leipsic Sat, Feb 23, 7:00, Game 5 Leipsic 20

Tourney Mgr. - A. E. Shively Leipsic 27

Officials Sat, Mar 2, 9:00, Game 17 Leipsic 19

H. I. Slocum & Russel Hire Ottawa Public 15

Timer - Earl J. Shaffer Sat, Feb 23, 9:00, Game 7 Pandora 17

Scorer - John R. White Pandora 29

Palmer 13

Thur, Feb 20, 7:00, Game 1 Palmer 23

Columbus Grove 6

Fri, Feb 28, 8:30, Game 14 Pandora 23

Vaughnsville 15

Thur, Feb 20, 8:00, Game 3 Pandora 27

Pandora 23

Ottawa Public 25

Fri, Feb 21, 7:00, Game 5 Continental 8

Continental 26

Sat, Feb 29, 9:00, Game 17 Crawfis College 20

Site - Leipsic Crawfis College 20

Tourney Mgr. - A. E. Shively Fri, Feb 21, 9:00, Game 7 Crawfis College 23

Officials Leipsic 16

Lee Benedict & Don Clymer

Timer - Earl J. Shaffer

Scorer - John R. White

Crafis College 35

Thur, Feb 18, 8:30, Game 2 Crawfis College 11

Kalida 3 Sat, Feb 27, 9:00, Game 16 Columbus Grove 21

Columbus Grove 20

Tues, Mar 2, 9:00, Game 19 Columbus Grove 17

Glandorf 13

Fri, Feb 26, 8:30, Game 13 Leipsic 14

Leipsic 38

Vaughnsville 18

Site - Leipsic Fri, Feb 19, 7:00, Game 4 Vaughnsville 27

Tourney Mgr. - A. E. Shively Ottawa Public 17

Officials Tues, Mar 2, 8:00, Game 18 Vaughnsville 14

Mr. Clymer & Mr. McClintock Palmer 12

Timer - Earl J. Shaffer Fri, Feb 19, 9:00, Game 6 Continental 10

Scorer - John R. White Continental 17

COLUMBUS GROVE

Tue, Mar 3, 9:00, Game 19                            

@ Columbus Grove

Tue, Mar 5, 9:00, Game 19                                  

@ Columbus Grove

Overtime games for girls for this year would go to a three minute overtime. If still tied, each team member would

shoot a foul shot until a winner was determined.

Thur, Mar 11, 8:00, Game 20                        

@ Columbus Grove

Putnam County Tournament

1937  High School Girls' Basketball

1935  High School Girls' Basketball

Putnam County Tournament

LEIPSIC 

PANDORA

1936  High School Girls' Basketball

Putnam County Tournament


